Aspirators,
pipettes
Catalogue 2021
Aspirators, Pipettes106
FTA-2i, Aspirator with Trap Flask
Aspiration speed up to 10 l/min (air)
Vacuum regulation -200 to -800 mbar (adjustable)
Trap flask	 2 l, polypropylene (autoclavable)

Pipette: Volume (μl) Colour
code Fit to tips Cat.
number
Single channel:
AP2 0.1–2.0
10 μl
BS-010501
AP10 0.5–10.0 BS-010502
AP20 2–20
200 μl
BS-010503
AP50 5–50 BS-010504
AP100 10–100 BS-010505
AP200 20–200 BS-010506
AP250 50–250 300 μl BS-010507
AP1000 100–1,000 1,000 μl BS-010508
AP5000 500–5,000 5,000 μl BS-010509
AP10000 1,000–10,000 10,000 μl BS-010510
Multichannel:
AP8-10
AP12-10 0.5–10 — 10 μl BS-010511
BS-010512
AP8-50
AP12-50 5–50 —
200 μl
BS-010513
BS-010514
AP8-200
AP12-200 20–200 — BS-010515
BS-010516
AP8-300
AP12-300 50–300 — 300 μl BS-010517
BS-010518
Sets:
AP10, AP20, AP200, AP1000,
4 position stand, demo tips